
  First Last       

PeeWee Showmanship - Class 1 Tate Cannon       

  Toby Selzer       

            

PeeWee Showmanship - Class 2 Roan Cannon       

  
Addie 
Clair Malloy       

  Sawyer  Floyd        

            

            

            

Div I - Heat 1 Helen Oglesby       

  Trevor Haney       

  Jewel  Thompson       

  Whitnie Yoder       

  Cheyenne  Walker       

  Jakub Bruner       

            

Div I - Heat 2 Victoria Thompson       

  Colt Thomas       

  Macie Dell       

  James McElhaney       

  Shelby  Oglesby       

  Lila Caraway       

            

Div I - Heat 3 Kailey Pettis       

  Taylor Guy       

  Emma Wiggins       

  Peyton Gwines       

            

Div I Champion Peyton Gwines       

Div I Reserve Jewel Thompson       

            

            



Div II - Heat 1 Mykenna Nettles       

  Makayla Walker       

  Tyler Crim       

  Anna Lee Raines       

  Gracie Watson        

  Isabella Sanders       

            

Div II - Heat 2 Sarah Alexander       

  Camille Britt        

  
Ella 

Grace  Downs       

  Hope Challancin       

  Maevree McElhaney       

  Lillie  Stephens       

            

Div II - Heat 3 Etta  Hudson        

  Ashbee Norman       

  Annabelle  Wesley       

  Carlee  Cochran       

  Lyndee  Meadows        

  Amelia Thrower       

            

Div II Champion Annabelle Wesley       

Div II Reserve Mykenna Nettles       

            

            

Div III - Heat 1 Dawson Sutton       

  Payton Fuqua       

  Addison Fuchs       

  Grace White       

  
Lillie 
Anne  Stagner       

            

Div III - Heat 2 Taylor Sutton       

  Kamdyn Woods       



  Lili  Floyd        

  Claire  Lane       

  Tucker Padgett       

  Grace  Williams        

            

Div III - Heat 3 Wyatt Johnston       

  Ansley  Brown       

  Jack Trejo       

  Madeline Haines       

  Brody Bennett       

  Mylee Stagner        

            

Div III Champion Addison Fuchs       

Div III Reserve Ansley Brown       

            

            

Div IV - Heat 1 Adly Caraway       

  Lilly  Smith       

  Cole Eubanks        

  Christian Salmond       

  Makenzie  Hornbuckle       

            

            

Div IV - Heat 2 
Laura-

Landers Franklin       

  Amelia Ivey       

  Ellis Ann Evans       

  Sawyer Dell       

  Fallon  Ray        

  Abbie  Trejo       

  Eli Morgan       

            

            

Div IV - Heat 3 Layne Thomas       

  Bryar  Downs        



  Ava Anne Sanders       

  Ella  Gilmore       

  
Lydia 
Grace Brown       

  Claire Smith       

            

Div IV Champion Claire Smith       

Div IV Reserve 
Lydia 
Grace Brown       

            

            

Div V - Heat 1  Jackson Alvey       

  
Sarah 
Jane Riley       

  Brayleigh Selzer       

  MJ Flowers       

  Shep Evans       

            

Div V - Heat 2 Bryce Guy       

  Carson Graber       

  Caylee Eubanks       

  Jessi  Maples        

  Charlotte  Trejo       

            

Div V - Heat 3 Abigail Riley       

  Maddox  Grantham       

  James Williamson       

  Alivia  Williamson       

  Loggins Williamson       

            

Div V Champion Jessi Maples       

Div V Reserve Jackson Alvey       

            



Market Animals 

Exhibitor 
First 

Name:  

Exhibitor 
Last 

Name: Weight Placing   

Div I Carson Graber 490 3   

  Taylor  Sutton 630 1   

  Isabella Sanders 650 4   

  Grace White 650 2   

  Christian Salmond 680 5   

            

Dv II Etta  Hudson  715 5   

  
Lillie 
Anne  Stagner 740 1   

  Fallon  Ray  755 3   

  Sawyer Dell 760 X   

  Wyatt Johnston 760 2   

  Ashbee Norman 770 4   

            

Div III Tyler Crim 785 3   

  Amelia Ivey 790 2   

  Mylee Stagner  790 1   

  Victoria Thompson 815 4   

  Brayleigh Selzer 835 5   

            

Div IV Lili  Floyd  885 3   

  Cole Eubanks  890 4   

  Addison Fuchs 890 2   

  Brody Bennett 895 1   

  Cheyenne  Walker 900 7   

  Grace  Williams  900 6   

  Madeline Haines 920 5   

            

Div V Payton Fuqua 955 3   

  Loggins Williamson 955 5   

  MJ Flowers 965 2   

  Fallon  Ray  970 1   



  James Williamson 975 6   

  Emma Wiggins 995 4   

            

Div VI Claire  Lane 1005 4   

  Ella  Gilmore 1010 5   

  Chandler  Thompson 1030 2   

  Adly Caraway 1035 3   

  Chandler  Thompson 1075 1   

            

Div VII Addison Fuchs 1110 1   

  Abbie  Trejo 1130 4   

  Jack Trejo 1145 6   

  Charlotte  Trejo 1160 5   

  Makenzie  Hornbuckle 1165 2   

  Etta  Hudson  1165 3   

            

Div VIII Jewel  Thompson 1320 1   

  Mykenna Nettles 1350 2   

            

Top 5 Market Addison Fuchs Div VII 1   

  Fallon  Ray Div V  2   

  Jewel Thompson Div ViIII 3   

  Chandler Thompson Div VI 4   

  Lille Anne Stagner Div II 5   

            

Commercial Heifers 

Exhibitor 
First 

Name:  

Exhibitor 
Last 

Name: Weight Placing   

Class 1 
Sarah 
Jane Riley 505 5   

  Brayleigh Selzer 560 6   

  Emma Wiggins 575 4   

  Abigail Riley 585 2   

  Maevree McElhaney 605 1   

  Kaleigh  Vanderslice  620 3   



            

Class 2 Tucker Padgett 645 6   

  Carson Graber 650 1   

  Bryce Guy 665 4   

  Carson Graber 730 2   

  Taylor Guy 750 5   

  Macie Dell 760 7   

  Maevree McElhaney 790 3   

            

Class 3 Layne Thomas 845 1   

  Lillie  Stephens 865 4   

  James Williamson 950 3   

  Whitnie Yoder 970 2   

            

Class 4 Sawyer Dell 1000 1   

  Caylee Eubanks 1025 3   

  Camille Britt  1050 2   

  Gracie Watson  1060 4   

            

Class 5 Kamdyn Woods 1235 1   

  Lila Caraway 1285 2   

            

Class 6 James McElhaney 1405 1   

            

Champion James McElhaney       

Reserve Layne Thomas       

            

Division 

Exhibitor 
First 

Name:  

Exhibitor 
Last 

Name: Heifer DOB Breed Placing 

AOB - Class 1 Victoria Thompson 1/20/2022 
Performance 

Doc 1 

  Colt Thomas 1/2/2022 Black Hereford  2 

            

AOB - Class 2 Fallon  Ray  8/30/2021 Beefmaster  3 



  Tucker Padgett 6/20/2021 Brahman 2 

  Ayden  Collum  4/15/2021 Longhorn  4 

  Peyton Gwines 4/2/2021 Limousin 1 

            

AOB - Class 3 Jewel  Thompson 2/16/2021 Shorthorn 1 

  Colt Thomas 1/23/2021 Black Hereford  2 

  Kyleigh Vanderslice  1/15/2021 Longhorn  3 

            

AOB - Class 4 Eli Morgan 12/25/2020 British White 2 

  Peyton Gwines 10/3/2020 Limousin 1 

            

AOB Champ Peyton Gwines 4/2/2021     

AOB Reserve Peyton Gwines 10/3/2020     

            

            

Angus - Class 1 Amelia Ivey 12/10/2021 Angus 2 

  Amelia Thrower 11/12/2021 Angus 1 

  Bryar  Downs  10/21/2021 Angus 3 

  Ellis Ann Evans 10/21/2021 Angus 5 

  Maddox  Grantham 10/8/2021 Angus 6 

  Taylor Sutton 10/6/2021 Angus 4 

  Ella  Gilmore 10/4/2021 Angus 7 

            

Angus - Class 2 Amelia Thrower 9/20/2021 Angus 1 

  Ava Anne Sanders 9/10/2021 Angus 2 

  Shep Evans 9/2/2021 Angus 5 

  Ava Anne Sanders 9/1/2021 Angus 3 

  Makayla Walker 8/23/2021 Angus 4 

            

Angus - Class 3 Ava Anne Sanders 6/21/2021 Angus 3 

  
Ella 

Grace  Downs 6/20/2021 Angus 1 

  
Laura-

Landers Franklin 6/1/2021 Angus 2 

            



Angus - Class 4 Cheyenne  Walker 3/1/2021 Angus 1 

  Claire Smith 1/5/2021 Angus 2 

            

Angus - Class 5 Macie Dell 9/15/2020 Angus 2 

  Claire Smith 9/1/2020 Angus 1 

            

Angus Champ Amelia  Thrower 11/12/2021     

Angus Reserve Amelia  Thrower 9/20/2021     

            

            

Brangus Drive Hope Challancin 11/22/0020 Brangus   

  Shelby Oglesby 8/19/2021 Brangus   

   Helen Oglesby 8/18/2021 Brangus   

  Shelby  Oglesby 2/2/2021 Brangus   

  Trevor Haney 9/29/2020 Brangus   

  Trevor Haney 9/20/2020 Brangus   

  Shelby  Oglesby 9/4/2020 Brangus   

            

Brangus Champ Trevor Haney 9/20/2020     

Brangus Reserve Helen Oglesby 8/18/2021     

            

            

Chi/Maine Carlee  Cochran 11/20/2021 Chi   

  Lila Caraway 11/6/2021 Chi   

  Annabelle  Wesley 4/9/2021 Chi   

  Dawson Sutton 4/4/2021 Maine   

  Lyndee  Meadows  3/18/2021 Maine   

  Wyatt Johnston 7/30/2020 Maintainer    

            

Chi/Maine Champ Annabelle Wesley       

Chi/Maine Reserve Wyatt Johnston       

            

            

Hereford Drive 
Laura-

Landers Franklin 1/3/2022 Hereford   



  
Laura-

Landers Franklin 5/3/2021 Hereford   

  Lilly  Smith 3/3/2021 Hereford   

  Amelia Ivey 1/1/2021 Hereford   

  
Sarah 
Jane Riley 12/19/2020 Hereford   

  
Addie 
Clair Malloy 10/15/2020 Hereford   

  Kailey Pettis 10/15/2020 Hereford   

            

Hereford Champ 
Laura-

Landers Franklin 5/3/2021     

Hereford Reserve 
Laura-

Landers Franklin 1/3/2022     

            

            

Red Angus Drive Lyndee  Meadows  12/5/2021 Red Angus   

  Ashbee Norman 9/10/2021 Red Angus   

  
Lydia 
Grace Brown 4/5/2021 Red Angus   

  Ashbee Norman 3/4/2021 Red Angus   

  Jackson Alvey 2/23/2021 Red Angus   

  Ansley  Brown 12/5/2020 Red Angus   

            

Red Angus Champ Ashbee Norman 3/4/2021     

Red Angus Reserve Ansley Brown       

            

            

ShorthornPlus Drive Jessi  Maples  2/10/2022 ShorthornPlus   

  Jakub Bruner 11/15/2021 ShorthornPlus   

  Sarah Alexander 10/2/2021 ShorthornPlus   

  Lilly  Smith 10/2/2021 ShorthornPlus   

  Brayleigh Selzer 9/1/2021 ShorthornPlus   

  Emma Wiggins 4/17/2021 ShorthornPlus   

            



ShorthornPlus Champ Jessi Maples       

ShorthornPlus Reserve Lilly Smith       

            

            

Simmental Drive Grace  Williams 9/1/2021 Simmental   

  Claire  Lane 4/6/2021 Simmental   

  Kamdyn Woods 2/25/2021 Simmental   

  Alivia  Williamson 2/24/2021 Simmental   

  Carlee  Cochran 9/21/2020 Simmental   

            

Simmental Champ Carlee Cochran       

Simmental Reserve Kamdyn Woods       

            

            

% Simmental Drive Bryar  Downs  11/25/2021 % Simmental   

  Grace  Williams 6/2/2021 % Simmental   

  Anna Lee Raines 9/12/2021 % Simmental   

  Grace  Williams 1/2/2021 % Simmental   

            

% Simmental Champ Anna Lee Raines       

% Simmental Reserve 
Ella 

Grace Downs       

            

Top 5 Heifers Peyton Gwines AOB 4/2/2021   

  Annabelle Wesley Chi     

  Peyton Gwines AOB 10/3/2020   

  Amelia Thrower Angus     

  Jessi Maples ShorthornPlus     
 


